2
FDH-x-x-x-x-x
Silindir Çapı
Piston Diameter
(Ø)
Standart Stroklar
Standart Strokes
(mm)

Dam Cylinders
Press Cylinders
Mobile Vehicle Mounted Equipment Control Cylinders
Sheet Processing Machine Cylinders
Industrial Oven Tilting Cylinders etc.
Not	 : Standart dışı farklı özel hidrolik silindir tasarım ve üretimleri için bizimle iletişime geçebilirsiniz.
Note	: You can contact us for different non-standard special hydraulic cylinder designs and production.
3
DB D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 L0 L1 L2 L3 L4 SF
FDH-40 50 M16X1,5 25/28 50 98 R1/2” 128 150 187 25 10 24 5 20
FDH-50 60 M20X1,5 28/30/36 60 110 R1/2” 134 160 191 28 14 24 5 20
FDH-63 75 M27X2 36/45 70 125 R3/4” 149 175 208 36 16 29 5 20
FDH-80 95 M33X2 45/56 85 135 R3/4” 159 185 214 45 18 36 5 20
FDH-100 115 M42X2 56/70 106 160 R1” 188 215 280 56 20 37 5 30
FDH-125 145 M48X2 70/90 132 195 R1” 230 280 302 63 23 37 5 30
FDH-160 180 M64X3 90/100 160 250 R1 ¼” 283 325 345 85 25 41 5 40
FDH-200 230 M80X3 110/125 200 310 R1 ¼” 310 350 420 95 30 45 5 40
 SF
D7
 D7
 D9

 L6
 L5
 H
1
 H
 D8
 S3  S3
 S3  L7
 R
 LA+STROK
Orta Eklem Bağlantı / Rear Flange Mounting
Ayak Bağlantı / Foot Mounting
Arka Eklem Bağlantı / Real Swivel Flange Mounting
5
D D1 D2 D3 L0 L1 L2 L3 R ORING(K84) WIPER U-RING GUIDE RING
FDH-F40 40 25 100 50 79 15 40 24 R1/2” 40X33,5X4,8 25x33x5/7 25x35x6 25x30x5,4
FDH-F40L 40 28 100 50 79 15 40 24 R1/2” 40X33,5X4,8 28x36x5/7 28x38x6 28x33x5,5
FDH-F50 50 28 110 60 89 15 50 24 R1/2” 50X44,6X6,2 28x36x5/7 28x38x6 28x33x5,5
FDH-F50L 50 30 110 60 89 15 50 24 R1/2” 50X44,6X6,2 30x38x5/7 30x40x8 30x35x5,4
FDH-F50M 50 36 110 60 89 15 50 24 R1/2” 50X44,6X6,2 36x44x5/7 36x46x8 36x41x5,4
FDH-F63 63 36 125 70 94 15 50 29 R1/2” 63X57,4X6,2 36x44x5/7 36x46x8 36x41x5,4
FDH-F63L 63 45 125 70 94 15 50 29 R1/2” 63X57,4X6,2 45x55x5/7 45x55x10 45x50x5,4
FDH-F80 80 45 135 85 102 16 50 36 R1/2” 80X74,6X6,5 45x55x10 45x55x10 45x50x9,5
FDH-F80L 80 56 135 85 102 16 50 36 R1/2” 80X74,6X6,5 56x66x10 56x66x10 56x61x9,5
FDH-F100 100 56 160 106 113 16 60 37 R3/4” 100X90X7,8 56x66x10 56x66x10 56x61x9,5
FDH-F100L 100 70 160 106 113 16 60 37 R3/4” 100X90X7,8 70x80x10 70x80x10 70x75x9,5
FDH-F125 125 70 195 132 113 16 60 37 R3/4” 125X116,4X9 70x80x10 70x80x10 70x75x9,5
FDH-F125L 125 90 195 132 113 16 60 37 R3/4” 125X116,4X9 90x100x12 90x100x12 90x95x9,5
FDH-F160 160 90 246 160 122 20 60 42 R3/4” 160X150X8,4 90x100x12 90x100x12 90x95x9,5
FDH-F160L 160 100 246 160 122 20 60 42 R3/4” 160X150X8,4 100x115x12 100x115x12 100x105x9,7
FDH-F200 200 110 276 220 122 20 60 42 R1” 200X191,4X9 110x125x12 110x125x12 110x115x9,5
FDH-F200L 200 125 276 220 122 20 60 42 R1” 200X191,4X9 125x140x10,3 125x150x14 125x131x12,7
D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 L4 R ORING(K84)
FDH-R40 40 100 50 15 40 5 60 R1/2” 40X33,5X4,8
FDH-R50 50 110 60 15 50 5 70 R1/2” 50X44,6X6,2
FDH-R63 63 125 70 15 50 5 70 R1/2” 63X57,4X6,2
FDH-R80 80 135 85 16 50 5 74 R1/2” 80X74,6X6,5
FDH-R100 100 160 106 16 60 8 84 R3/4” 100X90X7,8
FDH-R125 125 195 132 16 60 8 84 R3/4” 125X116,4X9
FDH-R160 160 246 160 20 60 10 90 R3/4” 160X150X8,4
FDH-R200 200 276 220 20 60 10 90 R1” 200X191,4X9
 L1  L2  L3
 L0
 D
3